
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) LEE'S GENERAL TRUCKING AKA
EMERY LEE & SONS, INC.

(2) SUPERIOR CRUSHING, INC. (3) A&M REDI-MIX INC. DBA PAVING
PROFESSIONALS

1 INITIAL GROUPSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 827.20

CRUSHING 827.20

6,275.000

CY

8.00000 50,200.00 11.50000 72,162.50 11.65000 73,103.75

CY

6,275.000

Section Total with LCC: $50,200.00 $72,162.50 $73,103.75

Life Cycle Costs:

$73,103.75$50,200.00 $72,162.50Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$72,162.50$50,200.00 $73,103.75

$50,200.00

Contract Item Totals

$72,162.50 73,103.75Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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CRUSHING AT THE SHERMAN DOT LOT

Call Order:

Letting Date: NORTHERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):4

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 26, 2025

Contract Description:

027670.11

05/21/25 COMPLETION DATE

AROOSTOOK

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 3/26/2025



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) McQuade LLC (5) COMPREHENSIVE LAND
TECHNOLOGIES

1 INITIAL GROUPSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 827.20

CRUSHING 827.20

6,275.000

CY

12.02000 75,425.50 14.35000 90,046.25

CY

6,275.000

Section Total with LCC: $75,425.50 $90,046.25

Life Cycle Costs:

$75,425.50 $90,046.25Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$90,046.25$75,425.50

$75,425.50

Contract Item Totals

$90,046.25Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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CRUSHING AT THE SHERMAN DOT LOT

Call Order:

Letting Date: NORTHERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):4

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 26, 2025

Contract Description:

027670.11

05/21/25 COMPLETION DATE

AROOSTOOK

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 3/26/2025



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000466 LEE'S GENERAL TRUCKING AKA EMERY LEE &
SONS, INC.

$50,200.00 100.00%

2 002576 SUPERIOR CRUSHING, INC. $72,162.50 143.75%

3 003322 A&M REDI-MIX INC. DBA PAVING PROFESSIONALS $73,103.75 145.63%

4 003837 McQuade LLC $75,425.50 150.25%

5 001950 COMPREHENSIVE LAND TECHNOLOGIES $90,046.25 179.38%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

CRUSHING AT THE SHERMAN DOT LOT

NORTHERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

05/21/25 COMPLETION
DATE

027670.11

March 26, 2025 11:00

AROOSTOOK4 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 3/26/2025


